RETRS192 - PRO HI-VIS LS POLO SHIRT

RETRS192 PRO HI-VIS LS POLO SHIRT ITIED)

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./©@

Dizka (A)

Sirka cez prsia (B)
Dizka rukava (C)

FARBY:

. Orange/Navy

24
69
48

64,5

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

POPIS

150 g/m?

Fabric Information

100% quick dry polyester

Pique fabric

Conforms to EN ISO 20471:2013 +A1:2016
Class 2

Special Features

Orange colourway also conforms to RIS-3279/TOM

Angled ID Reflection chevrons show which way wearer is facing

Natural wicking fabric
Zipped fasten neck
This product has no external logo branding

Max 25 Washes

Krajina pévodu:

China
M L XL 2XL
24 24 24 24
71 73 74 76
51 55 59 64
65 65,5 66 66,5

3XL
24
77
68
67
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